
BUREAU OF INDIAN EDUCATION
Effective January 11, 2026

Education Pay Schedule
Albuquerque-Santa Fe-Las Vegas, NM @1% and Locality Payment of 18.33%, Total Increase: 1%

I N C R E M E N T S

       1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12  13  14  15  16  17  18  19  20  21

LEVEL HOUR 15.62 16.12 16.62 17.13 17.63 18.13 18.63 19.13 19.63 20.13 20.64 21.14 21.64 22.14 22.64 23.14 23.64 24.15 24.65 25.15 25.65
  01 215 DAY 26,867 27,677 28,539 29,402 30,264 31,127 31,989 32,852 33,714 34,577 35,439 36,302 37,164 38,027 38,889 39,752 40,614 41,477 42,339 43,202 44,117

           ANNUAL 32,600 33,647 34,693 35,740 36,786 37,833 38,879 39,926 40,972 42,019 43,066 44,112 45,159 46,205 47,252 48,298 49,345 50,391 51,438 52,484 53,531

  02 HOUR 22.36 22.83 23.30 23.77 24.24 24.71 25.18 25.66 26.13 26.60 27.07 27.54 28.01 28.48 28.95 29.42 29.89 30.36 30.83 31.30 31.77
    215 DAY 38,461 39,271 40,080 40,890 41,699 42,509 43,318 44,128 44,937 45,746 46,556 47,365 48,175 48,984 49,794 50,603 51,412 52,222 53,031 53,841 54,650

ANNUAL 46,668 47,650 48,632 49,614 50,597 51,579 52,561 53,543 54,525 55,507 56,490 57,472 58,454 59,436 60,418 61,400 62,382 63,365 64,347 65,329 66,311

  03 HOUR 24.44 25.16 25.88 26.60 27.33 28.05 28.77 29.49 30.21 30.93 31.65 32.37 33.10 33.82 34.54 35.26 35.98 36.70 37.42 38.15 38.87
215 DAY 42,037 43,278 44,519 45,759 47,000 48,240 49,481 50,722 51,962 53,203 54,444 55,684 56,925 58,166 59,406 60,647 61,887 63,128 64,369 65,609 66,850
ANNUAL 51,007 52,512 54,018 55,523 57,028 58,534 60,039 61,544 63,050 64,555 66,061 67,566 69,071 70,577 72,082 73,587 75,093 76,598 78,103 79,609 81,114

  04 HOUR 32.92 33.42 33.91 34.40 34.90 35.39 35.88 36.38 36.87 37.36 37.86 38.35 38.85 39.34 39.83 40.33 40.82 41.31 41.81 42.30 42.80
215 DAY 56,625 57,474 58,323 59,172 60,021 60,871 61,720 62,569 63,418 64,267 65,116 65,966 66,815 67,664 68,513 69,362 70,211 71,061 71,910 72,759 73,608
ANNUAL 68,707 69,737 70,768 71,798 72,828 73,859 74,889 75,919 76,950 77,980 79,011 80,041 81,071 82,102 83,132 84,162 85,193 86,223 87,253 88,284 89,314

  05 HOUR 36.17 36.71 37.26 37.80 38.34 38.88 39.43 39.97 40.51 41.06 41.60 42.14 42.68 43.23 43.77 44.31 44.85 45.40 45.94 46.48 47.02
215 DAY 62,214 63,148 64,081 65,015 65,948 66,881 67,815 68,748 69,682 70,615 71,549 72,482 73,415 74,349 75,282 76,216 77,149 78,083 79,016 79,949 80,883
ANNUAL 75,489 76,622 77,754 78,887 80,019 81,152 82,285 83,417 84,550 85,682 86,815 87,948 89,080 90,213 91,345 92,478 93,611 94,743 95,876 97,008 98,141

  06 HOUR 43.35 44.00 44.65 45.30 45.96 46.61 47.26 47.91 48.56 49.21 49.86 50.51 51.16 51.81 52.46 53.11 53.76 54.41 55.06 55.71 56.36
215 DAY 74,568 75,687 76,805 77,924 79,043 80,161 81,280 82,399 83,517 84,636 85,754 86,873 87,992 89,110 90,229 91,347 92,466 93,585 94,703 95,822 96,941
ANNUAL 90,479 91,836 93,194 94,551 95,908 97,266 98,623 99,980 101,337 102,695 104,052 105,409 106,767 108,124 109,481 110,839 112,196 113,553 114,910 116,268 117,625

  07 HOUR 51.55 52.33 53.10 53.87 54.65 55.42 56.19 56.97 57.74 58.51 59.29 60.06 60.83 61.61 62.38 63.15 63.93 64.70 65.47 66.25 67.02
215 DAY 88,672 90,002 91,332 92,662 93,992 95,323 96,653 97,983 99,313 100,643 101,973 103,303 104,633 105,964 107,294 108,624 109,954 111,284 112,614 113,944 115,275
ANNUAL 107,592 109,206 110,820 112,434 114,048 115,662 117,276 118,890 120,504 122,118 123,732 125,345 126,959 128,573 130,187 131,801 133,415 135,029 136,643 138,257 139,871

  08 HOUR 60.92 61.83 62.75 63.66 64.58 65.49 66.40 67.32 68.23 69.15 70.06 70.97 71.89 72.80 73.72 74.63 75.54 76.46 77.37 78.28 79.20
215 DAY 104,783 106,355 107,927 109,499 111,071 112,643 114,215 115,787 117,359 118,931 120,503 122,075 123,647 125,219 126,790 128,362 129,934 131,506 133,078 134,650 136,222
ANNUAL 127,141 129,048 130,956 132,863 134,770 136,678 138,585 140,492 142,400 144,307 146,215 148,122 150,029 151,937 153,844 155,751 157,659 159,566 161,473 163,381 165,288

  09 HOUR 71.66 72.73 73.81 74.88 75.96 77.03 78.11 79.18 80.26 81.33 82.41 83.48 84.56 85.63 86.71 87.78 88.86 89.93 91.01 92.08 93.16
215 DAY 123,252 125,100 126,949 128,798 130,647 132,496 134,345 136,194 138,042 139,891 141,740 143,589 145,438 147,287 149,136 150,984 152,833 154,682 156,531 158,380 160,229
ANNUAL 149,550 151,793 154,037 156,280 158,523 160,767 163,010 165,253 167,497 169,740 171,984 174,227 176,470 178,714 180,957 183,200 185,444 187,687 189,930 192,174 194,417
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